Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Coleman - (961313) - Grantham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.70
1:30.86
1:31.61
1:31.84
1:31.97
1:32.24
1:33.24
1:33.81
1:34.11
1:34.26
1:34.27
1:34.56
1:35.32
1:36.93
1:37.22
1:40.20
1:40.20
1:41.89

1:44.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.84
1:34.11

1:32.24

1-:30 8A
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336

309
299
293
290
289
289
286
280
266

241
241
229
214

WA Pts
313
290

309

323

Round
H
H
H
H

F

-n

r r r r M I I TIT I I I I T

Round

H
H
F
H

Date

08/03/15
30/04/16
06/02/16
12/06/16
06/02/16
30/04/16
23/11/14
03/01/15
05/06/16
01/11/15
05/07/15
01/11/14
12/07/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
04/01/14
171113

Date

12/06/16
05/06/16
30/04/16

30/04/16

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Grantham Winter Club Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Sonth |ines Tulin Meet 2016

Venue

Louth
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Louth
Grantham

Grantham

Venue
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding

Snaldina

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
4
3
Grantham 3
4
4
3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:34.26
1:34.27
1:29.70
1:33.81
1:33.24
1:34.56
1:35.32
1:37.22
1:36.93
1:40.20
1:40.20
1:41.89

1:44.22

Copyright 2024

311
315
289
289
336
293
299
286
280
263
266
241
241
229
214

-n

r r r r T M I I I I T I I I

06/02/16
06/02/16
01/11/15
05/07/15
08/03/15
03/01/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
12/07/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
04/01/14
171113

A

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

[E—

Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Louth
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



