Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Coleman - (961313) - Grantham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

_		_					
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.70	336	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:30.86	323	Н	30/04/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:31.61	315	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:31.84	313	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:31.97	311	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:32.24	309	F	30/04/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:33.24	299	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:33.81	293	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:34.11	290	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:34.26	289	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:34.27	289	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:34.56	286	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:35.32	280	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:36.93	266	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:37.22	263	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:40.20	241	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:40.20	241	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:41.89	229	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:44.22	214	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:31.84	313	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
	1:34.11	290	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
	1:32.24	309	F	30/04/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
Сс	1:30.86 pyright 2024	323 4	Н	30/04/16	South Lincs Tulio Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:31.97	311	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:31.61	315	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:34.26	289	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:34.27	289	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:29.70	336	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:33.81	293	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:33.24	299	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:34.56	286	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:35.32	280	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:37.22	263	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:36.93	266	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:40.20	241	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:40.20	241	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
1:41.89	229	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:44.22	214	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4